
Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011

INTERCLUBS 1 tour N2 N3

087686

DAC + LCAA

100m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : +0.4

1 ELARD Amandine 511095 SEF /85 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 12''72 IR3 911

2 RENAUD Claire 1083103 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 13''10 R1 854

3 ROTH Anne-sophie 683631 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 13''89 R5 739

4 SABRI Monia 802183 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 14''03 R5 720

5 LONGEARD Laurence 1163931 JUF /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 14''29 D1 685

6 LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 CAF /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 14''62 D2 641

7 CHARLES Leanne 685644 CAF /95 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 14''75 D2 624

ONETTI Melissa 1303578 CAF /95 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA NP

100m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -0.9

1 JACQUINOT Emmanuelle 707085 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 13''93 R5 734

2 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 14''05 R6 717

3 BRAQUEMART Lucie 1372840 CAF /94 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 15''94 D5 481

4 AUBRY Camille 1354095 CAF /95 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 16''13 D5 460

5 VANNET Emeline 1046367 CAF /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 17''29 D8 341

6 LAVIGNE Julie 1348722 JUF /93 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 17''87 D8 288

100m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 3       Vent : -0.6

1 BLOT Marie-helene 1025688 ESF /90 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 14''26 D1 689

2 WALLENDORFF Sandy 153720 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 15''20 D3 568

3 FAGNON Victoria 548961 CAF /95 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 15''57 D4 524

4 VILFROY Solene 1203013 CAF /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 16''14 D5 459

TREGUIER Laeticia 1345711 CAF /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA NP

100m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : +0.5

1 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 CAM /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 11''33 IR2 828

2 DURAND Erwan 586107 JUM /92 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 11''61 R1 755

3 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 11''89 R2 685

4 MAYER Benjamin 633425 SEM /87 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 12''11 R3 632

5 CAMAIONI Louis 120843 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 12''38 R6 570

6 ITIER Mickael 1069535 ESM /91 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 12''39 R6 568

7 LENNE Antoine 962641 SEM /84 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 12''63 D2 516

8 EKWALLA-MATHIEU Raphael 1171487 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 16''55 D8 19

100m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -2.0

1 ZACARIAS Sebastien 1153516 ESM /91 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 11''24 IR2 853

2 CHAPUT Clement 213599 JUM /92 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 11''74 R1 722

3 SCANDELLA Gerald 1279403 VEM /69 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 11''75 R2 719

4 HU Maxime 1022882 CAM /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 12''08 R3 639

5 MAUD'HUY Thibaut 1009351 CAM /95 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 12''29 R5 590

6 DHUICQ Come 1341738 JUM /93 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 12''63 D2 516

7 PELTIER Clement 658806 CAM /94 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 12''95 D4 450

8 MAREE Romain 665566 CAM /95 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 13''05 D4 431

100m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 3       Vent : +0.4

1 SEGARD Valentin 644515 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 11''92 R2 677

2 SEGAIS Fabien 1331701 JUM /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 12''03 R3 651

3 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 ESM /90 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 12''15 R4 623

4 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 CAM /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 12''44 R6 557

5 SIMON Gauthier 1290139 CAM /94 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 13''57 D6 336

6 ERRARD Lucas 1227853 CAM /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 13''73 D6 309

7 WINCKLER Jean-pierre 1162519 CAM /95 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 13''93 D7 277

CESAR Antoine 1074731 CAM /94 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA NP

200m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -2.1

1 SAINT-MARC Jessie 160900 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 24''59 N3 1023

2 SOURD Lauren 1206516 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 27''15 IR4 847

3 MONIER Celia 695903 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 28''10 R2 786

4 CHARLIER Justine 119399 JUF /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 28''32 R3 772

5 SONGEONS Caroline 1331988 ESF /90 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 29''99 R6 671

6 CRISTOPHE Lea 1116135 ESF /91 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 30''94 D1 617

7 AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 31''60 D3 580
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011

INTERCLUBS 1 tour N2 N3

087686

DAC + LCAA

200m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -1.3

1 NICAISE Suzon 1071987 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 28''15 R2 783

2 SAC Emeline 1226919 CAF /94 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 28''62 R3 753

3 ZIMMER Clara 1366241 JUF /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 29''68 R5 689

4 HODY Pauline 106303 CAF /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 29''76 R6 685

200m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 3       Vent : -1.9

1 LECLER Clemence 634134 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 29''01 R4 730

2 MOLAT Lauren 160886 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 29''12 R4 723

3 LOPES Christa 555453 SEF /87 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 31''11 D2 607

4 DUGRAVOT Aloise 1331713 JUF /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 33''87 D7 464

AIME Mylene 1192915 ESF /89 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA NP

IGNACZINSKI Claire 1291887 CAF /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

200m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -1.3

1 LANTSOGHT Aurelien 614828 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 22''93 IR3 819

2 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 23''47 R1 753

3 M'TIMA Bertrand 1369249 JUM /92 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 23''83 R2 710

4 ALFASSA Vincent 1294623 JUM /93 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 24''04 R2 686

5 OUAHDA Bouabdellah 1292562 SEM /85 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 24''20 R3 668

6 BONNEAUD Alexis 1016384 ESM /91 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 24''75 R4 607

7 GELMETTI Maxence 1238395 JUM /93 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 24''97 R5 583

8 NOEL Charles 493139 SEM /87 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 26''42 D3 440

200m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -1.4

1 RICHARD Yann 183836 CAM /94 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 24''57 R4 626

2 RENNESSON Cedric 171576 JUM /92 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 25''28 R6 551

3 BOURGEOIS Guillaume 661595 SEM /84 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 27''39 D5 355

4 MOREIRA PEREIRA Andre 1239900 CAM /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 27''49 D6 347

5 LASSON Sebastien 1142400 SEM /76 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 29''97 D8 174

DADA Corentin 568049 CAM /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA DQ

SOROGE Virgil 1124012 CAM /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

LAMARLE Nicolas 399349 CAM /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NP

200m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 3       Vent : -1.1

1 DURIMEL Alexandre 785372 VEM /68 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 24''72 R4 610

2 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 CAM /94 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 24''91 R5 590

3 PONTHIEU Lucas 682047 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 24''98 R5 582

4 LESDANON Victor 808964 CAM /95 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 25''82 D2 497

5 GOMES Jose 1329368 SEM /86 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 27''74 D6 327

BELKHARRAF Achraf 122296 SEM /84 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA NP

400m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 BEUVIERE Sandra 499729 ESF /90 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 59''39 IR2 901

2 MOREAU Lison 736059 JUF /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 61''20 IR3 848

3 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 JUF /93 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 66''64 R3 698

4 LOLL Romane 1295107 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 70''05 R6 612

5 CASOLA Kim 399769 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 73''07 D2 540

6 LOPES Amandine 158423 JUF /93 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 75''48 D4 486

7 BAUDE Emilie 707227 SEF /84 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 92''68 D8 183

400m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 OUANNOUGHI Sarah 527132 JUF /93 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 63''46 R1 784

2 BRUNOIS Fanny 197010 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 71''11 D1 586

3 GAILLET Aurelie 801930 SEF /88 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 71''96 D2 566

4 PINET Armelle 601741 SEF /78 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 74''81 D4 500

5 LARRIERE Sylvie 1348393 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 77''28 D6 447

6 MEYER Floriane 188324 CAF /95 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 82''50 D8 344
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011

INTERCLUBS 1 tour N2 N3

087686

DAC + LCAA

400m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PAULET Anthony 1170623 ESM /90 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 51''84 IR3 780

2 BARROS DA SILVA Jose 1289045 JUM /92 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 52''22 IR3 761

3 FLEREAU Patrice 998461 SEM /77 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 52''95 IR4 724

4 SCHULTHESS Martin 749367 JUM /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 54''59 R2 644

5 VOILLEMIER Thibaud 266708 SEM /88 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 55''11 R2 620

6 FESSON Fabien 184171 SEM /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 55''92 R3 583

7 KROUNE Mehdi 414666 SEM /81 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 67''38 D8 183

CROWET Pierre 1269456 CAM /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

400m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 MACHERET Adrien 1236858 JUM /93 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 54''78 R2 635

2 JOLY Jean-pierre 1189459 VEM /71 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 56''52 R4 557

3 ROYER Dominique 1373243 JUM /93 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 57''87 R5 499

4 LAMBERT Quentin 1069528 JUM /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 58''46 R6 475

5 GUENARD Xavier 1265172 SEM /87 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 58''84 R6 460

6 COUSIN Maxime 1187356 SEM /80 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 60''13 D1 410

7 COULAUD Philippe 185741 VEM /60 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 65''11 D6 244

400m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 3

1 JOUVENET Edouard 1180233 ESM /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 51''96 IR3 774

2 LAHAYE Julien 1172773 SEM /84 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 54''28 R1 659

3 GAJECKI Maxime 1298789 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 54''93 R2 628

4 HARDOUIN Quentin 806633 JUM /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 57''88 R5 499

5 FICHET Thibaud 349399 SEM /86 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 58''43 R5 476

6 CHERFA Christophe 703991 VEM /68 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 60''74 D2 387

7 COLOMBO Cyril 1342969 SEM /83 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 61''97 D3 344

800m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 NIVET Amelie 419721 SEF /73 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 2'21''17 IR2 808

2 CONSTANT Caroline 259865 SEF /84 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 2'27''53 IR4 716

3 RAYCZAKOWSKI Sarah 186205 ESF /91 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2'34''97 R3 616

4 VINCENT Cassandra 1001154 CAF /94 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 2'35''07 R3 615

5 PODGORNAIA Svetlana 1279405 VEF /67 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 2'36''90 R3 591

6 BERGER Margaux 1157148 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 2'40''78 R5 543

7 ROGLET Eleonore 619819 JUF /93 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 2'41''24 R5 537

8 DERVIN Traicie 790423 CAF /94 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 2'41''48 R5 534

9 COULAUD Estelle 185750 CAF /95 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 2'47''03 D1 469

10 MARSEILLE Delphine 1084483 SEF /76 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 3'50''55 D8 25

800m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 KLANECEK Delphine 365093 VEF /70 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 2'28''14 R1 708

2 NICAISE Justine 175297 JUF /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 2'32''97 R2 642

3 MARTIN Megane 1115312 CAF /95 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 2'35''56 R3 608

4 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 CAF /94 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 2'38''12 R4 576

5 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 2'40''69 R5 544

6 CHARLIER Justine 1249152 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2'42''74 R5 519

7 NEVEUX Jennifer 1033328 CAF /94 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 2'43''24 R5 513

8 KEIL Celine 1342962 SEF /85 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 2'46''88 D1 471

800m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 HALASSI Hichem 1108386 JUM /93 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 1'56''44 IR1 857

2 BARBIER Quentin 186599 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 1'59''47 IR3 781

3 TASSIN Maxime 1069475 ESM /90 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 2'01''39 IR4 736

3 GERARD Christopher 675716 ESM /91 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 2'01''39 IR4 736

5 QUETIER Sebastien 743889 SEM /75 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2'04''66 R1 661

6 VALENTIN Julien 701025 ESM /90 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 2'06''90 R2 612

7 PELLOT Louis 195483 SEM /73 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 2'09''42 R4 559

8 MARSEILLE Frederic 678165 SEM /77 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 2'23''70 D3 304

9 CARDES Thierry 1139341 VEM /67 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 2'39''48 D8 112

10 GILLET Yannick 1177705 VEM /62 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 2'46''89 D8 54

CHOUX Arnaud 1201143 JUM /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA NP

BOUKELMOUN Riad 573322 SEM /84 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011

INTERCLUBS 1 tour N2 N3

087686

DAC + LCAA

800m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 BENADELA Amine 1122130 SEM /84 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 2'02''25 IR4 716

2 COPPEE Antoine 1178857 SEM /88 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 2'03''63 R1 684

3 BRUNGARD Alexandre 716527 CAM /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 2'03''67 R1 683

4 DESMOINEAUX Pierrick 557007 SEM /87 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 2'06''37 R2 623

5 KANDI Sami 203410 SEM /78 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 2'06''85 R2 613

6 RICHARD Dylan 1104870 CAM /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2'11''17 R5 524

7 BARRER Antoine 1201149 JUM /93 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 2'14''42 R6 461

8 BURNET Loic 250146 SEM /75 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 2'17''30 D1 409

9 DESNOES Mickael 1263486 SEM /76 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 2'26''03 D4 270

10 GAUVIN Franck 1294649 SEM /77 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 2'29''93 D5 217

1 500m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 GOBANCE Lucie 859196 SEF /83 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 4'56''61 IR3 797

2 FERRIER Aude 184068 SEF /77 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 5'07''03 R1 730

3 GOBERT Clelia 668507 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 5'13''67 R2 689

4 HEMARD Celia 177608 CAF /94 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 5'20''05 R4 651

5 CLERIN Aline 828791 SEF /80 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 5'26''46 R5 613

6 LEMAITRE Flore 1167404 CAF /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 5'40''20 D1 537

7 SADDEDINE Laetitia 722612 JUF /92 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 5'41''22 D1 531

8 BEJOT Mattea 1270928 CAF /95 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 6'03''94 D3 417

9 ROUCHE Armelle 1275747 SEF /78 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 6'11''02 D4 384

PERIER Amandine 1088080 CAF /94 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA AB

KERROUBI Halima 1122273 ESF /91 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA AB

MAUFROY Laura 666398 CAF /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

1 500m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 MARTINS Alix 1121325 ESF /90 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 5'13''75 R2 688

2 MEYER Marie-aud 641212 VEF /65 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 5'20''61 R4 647

3 TAUREL Justine 361496 SEF /86 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 5'31''89 R6 582

4 REGNIER Christine 316880 VEF /64 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 5'49''46 D1 488

5 PIRET Nathalie 1218255 VEF /67 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 6'03''29 D3 420

6 THOMAS-BOUDIN Marine 1017300 CAF /94 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 6'07''95 D3 398

7 BRUNOIS Marion 463373 JUF /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 6'13''72 D4 372

8 VIN Amelie 1053290 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 6'20''64 D5 341

9 OLLIVIER Sarah 1373750 SEF /85 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 6'34''33 D6 285

1 500m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PILARDEAU Thibaut 486119 SEM /85 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 4'11''72 IR4 722

2 LAURENT Pierre 1185835 SEM /83 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 4'16''11 R1 675

3 TASSAFOUT Kamal 306892 SEM /73 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 4'22''97 R2 605

4 COSTA Judicael 1208823 JUM /93 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 4'24''16 R3 593

5 QUETIER Ludovic 1148251 SEM /77 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 4'25''61 R3 579

6 DECLERCQ Florent 251293 VEM /62 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 4'26''13 R3 574

7 ANNOUR Jawad 886932 VEM /66 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 4'36''69 R5 476

8 NEVEUX Mickael 1030492 ESM /90 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 4'41''70 R6 433

9 MARTIN Thierry 396142 VEM /70 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 4'44''14 D1 413

10 CHAILLEY Paul 1301501 CAM /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 4'46''38 D1 395

11 MARTINS Manuel 1123946 VEM /63 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 4'52''52 D2 347

12 LOPES Pascal 587056 VEM /57 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 5'39''43 D8 84
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011
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087686

DAC + LCAA

1 500m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 ROSIERE Renaud 1053582 JUM /93 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 4'04''43 IR3 803

2 AOUTOU Sofiane 647632 SEM /88 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 4'05''67 IR3 789

3 NAUTREZ Sebastien 562179 SEM /75 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 4'06''58 IR3 779

4 MOREL Yan 689346 CAM /95 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 4'07''99 IR3 763

5 FOUGHALI Ilyes 775554 JUM /93 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 4'12''69 IR4 711

6 CADOT Alexandre 933692 SEM /80 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 4'12''98 IR4 708

7 LAURENT Simon 315153 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 4'17''29 R1 663

8 PICARD Romain 1356922 JUM /93 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 4'19''69 R2 638

9 LEROY Lenaick 140063 SEM /88 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 4'22''51 R2 610

10 GRIBOUT Jean-philippe 1079485 VEM /70 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 4'48''62 D1 377

11 ALEXANDRE Jose 1294671 VEM /66 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 4'55''35 D3 326

12 MOZZI Regis 136653 VEM /59 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 5'17''00 D6 188

3 000m / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PRUDENT Melanie 534778 SEF /87 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 10'41''42 IR3 801

2 GIACOMELLI Julie 349804 SEF /83 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 11'29''97 R3 668

3 JABA Hoda 674325 SEF /77 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 11'40''78 R4 639

4 CAFFIER Aurelie 1173842 SEF /80 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 12'08''37 R6 571

5 SINGER Annick 863596 SEF /75 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 12'09''00 R6 569

6 RICHARD Coralie 485129 SEF /84 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 12'35''23 D2 508

7 MORGEON Vanessa 124427 SEF /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 12'41''03 D2 494

8 GRILLET-AUBERT Fabienne 1356953 SEF /79 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 12'46''25 D3 483

9 HETESI Beatrice 1038913 VEF /67 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 12'47''43 D3 480

10 DA MOTA-LAFORET Fanny 184189 JUF /93 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 12'50''38 D3 473

11 AUBRIOT Emilie 718904 ESF /90 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 12'57''04 D3 459

12 MAES Catherine 1346855 VEF /60 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 13'21''11 D5 408

13 COQUILLARD Sophie 1305422 SEF /74 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 13'30''95 D5 388

14 PEYRONNET Judith 1219912 VEF /70 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 14'09''34 D6 315

15 MEHTOUGUI Sarah 645955 JUF /93 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 15'01''77 D8 228

16 GHALI Ines 1315245 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 15'20''18 D8 201

DECHAMPS Anais 435444 SEF /88 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA NP

PHILIPPE Lauriane 1001189 JUF /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA NP

LAURENT Veronique 1124793 VEF /63 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

5 000m / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 BARRER Francois 1039877 JUM /93 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 15'07''41 IR2 810

2 DECHAMPS Timothe 624878 ESM /90 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 15'38''21 IR3 722

3 CAU Quentin 740985 ESM /90 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 16'02''97 R1 655

4 GALLAND Franck 933782 SEM /82 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16'08''57 R1 640

5 ABED Hamza 456971 SEM /79 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 16'11''98 R1 632

6 CHENAH Mehdi 1007434 VEM /71 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16'19''81 R1 611

7 PIRES Nicolas 1054056 ESM /89 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 16'23''75 R2 601

8 BERRIOT Kevin 772413 SEM /79 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 16'33''42 R2 577

9 CHAUDRON Mathieu 1062678 SEM /85 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 16'37''68 R2 567

10 CAPOVILLA Mathieu 192317 SEM /77 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 16'49''13 R3 539

11 DEMOULIN Christophe 808868 SEM /84 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 17'01''11 R4 511

12 RIBOTON Francois 1347500 SEM /80 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 17'02''74 R4 507

13 GONEL Guillaume 1189141 SEM /84 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 17'07''57 R4 496

14 ROUYER Sylvain 1275981 SEM /83 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 17'13''65 R4 482

15 FERCHICHI Mohamed 293275 VEM /57 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 17'15''63 R4 477

16 GFELLER Samuel 214220 SEM /77 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 17'20''72 R5 466

17 BAZIN Guillaume 1117302 SEM /79 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 17'40''17 R6 424

18 LEMAITRE Bruno 612868 VEM /65 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 18'01''12 D1 380

19 SUQUET Nicolas 1186877 SEM /80 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 18'05''05 D1 373

20 TULPIN Jean-christophe 728868 VEM /67 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 18'43''15 D3 301

21 FUSIL Eric 1187117 SEM /75 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 19'19''51 D4 239

22 THIERION Jacky 1196117 VEM /63 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 20'04''99 D5 172

23 LESAGE Jean-luc 414104 VEM /54 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 23'42''29 D8 3

24 LEFEVRE Bruno 1212784 VEM /61 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 25'17''45 D8
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100m Haies (84) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : +0.0

1 MINE Sandrine 1122815 SEF /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16''07 IR4 805

2 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 16''77 R1 733

3 VORIERES Margaux 113453 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 19''09 D2 519

4 FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 19''47 D3 487

5 DELANDHUY Nathalie 933553 SEF /82 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 19''96 D5 448

6 DADA Marie-charlotte 568035 ESF /91 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 20''44 D6 411

7 SOUANE Tida 742759 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 20''89 D8 378

8 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 20''91 D8 377

110m Haies (106) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : +0.4

1 JANIW Anthony 1002782 JUM /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 16''08 IR3 792

2 CHRISTIANY Alexis 549862 ESM /91 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16''77 R1 703

3 CONSTANT Christopher 424486 SEM /87 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 18''38 R6 516

4 BALME Jean-charles 936812 SEM /81 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 18''62 D1 490

5 BON Matthias 1278452 ESM /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 18''80 D1 472

6 ROSSILLION Julien 554282 ESM /91 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 19''26 D2 426

7 CATTEZ Florian 1214742 JUM /92 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 19''40 D2 412

400m Haies (76) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 WUIBLET-BRIARD Pauline 791948 SEF /82 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 67''99 IR2 848

2 MARE Lison 248578 SEF /87 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 69''48 IR3 814

3 FOUIN Yasmine 173872 JUF /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 75''38 R5 683

4 HIVERT Claire 866355 SEF /81 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 77''65 D1 636

5 CAMES Maud 1206486 JUF /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 78''84 D2 612

6 RICAULT Mathilde 1117318 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 95''29 D8 327

400m Haies (76) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 CHATRY Sophie 524977 SEF /87 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 74''00 R3 713

2 GUERIN Apolline 1125551 JUF /93 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 78''53 D2 618

3 LABILLOIS Roxane 1154561 CAF /95 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 80''29 D3 583

4 CHAPPLAIN Cecile 1072858 SEF /74 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 83''74 D5 518

5 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 93''75 D8 350

400m Haies (91) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 ROTH Charles Emmanue 1182414 ESM /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 56''44 IR2 870

2 GUYOT Fabrice 474472 VEM /70 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 60''57 R2 719

3 EL MAJDOUBA Karim 1059250 SEM /88 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 62''73 R4 646

4 MANSOURI Zery 198519 SEM /78 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 64''62 R5 585

5 DOUILLARD Bernard 710941 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 67''42 D2 501

6 ANDRE Damien 1343329 CAM /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 68''03 D2 483

7 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 CAM /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 70''72 D5 410

8 RICHARD Emeric 183838 JUM /92 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 84''49 D8 128

400m Haies (91) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 BOYER Peter 604651 ESM /91 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 58''61 IR4 789

2 OREGGIA Stephane 1024399 SEM /85 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 62''78 R4 644

3 VERREAUX Julien 106237 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 62''93 R4 639

4 SCHNEIDER Florent 1030412 JUM /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 63''46 R4 622

5 GRULET Jordan 1050634 CAM /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 68''49 D3 470

6 FRANCHI Paul 713961 CAM /95 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 83''79 D8 139

MASSON Corentin 1101194 CAM /94 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA AB

ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 CAM /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA NP

dimanche 8 mai 2011 22h506 / 13



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011

INTERCLUBS 1 tour N2 N3

087686

DAC + LCAA

3000m Steeple (91) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 CHAUMELLE Sylvain 1068348 ESM /90 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 9'54''15 IR4 815

2 PAJANIANDY Cedric 950019 SEM /82 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 10'13''36 R1 750

3 GREGOIRE Gontran 424774 SEM /72 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 10'20''58 R2 726

4 FLOTTE Reynald 877848 SEM /78 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 10'32''43 R2 687

5 XIBERRAS Julien 218013 SEM /81 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 10'35''62 R3 677

6 ZIDANE Mehdi 886963 SEM /78 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 10'41''71 R3 657

7 GILLET Renaud 564877 ESM /89 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 10'43''23 R3 653

8 RICHY Loic 1106217 SEM /78 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 10'51''93 R4 626

9 CHEPANSQUI Stephane 1064690 SEM /72 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 10'54''59 R4 617

10 BECART Kenny 656446 JUM /92 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 11'25''38 R6 527

11 LE DENTU Jean-noel 386933 SEM /72 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 11'32''32 D1 508

12 BOREL Eric 743364 VEM /64 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 11'38''77 D1 490

13 HEMARD Francois 425519 VEM /59 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 13'32''73 D8 229

14 LEGRAND Elvis 1227239 ESM /89 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 13'37''33 D8 221

FERREIRA Bruno 723640 SEM /79 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA DQ

GUILLAUMET Benoit 1112398 ESM /91 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA NP

IBRAHIM Bruno 582091 SEM /73 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

LESIEUR Romain 195834 SEM /88 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NP

Hauteur / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PESNEL Fanny 129772 JUF /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 1m55 IR4 724

2 LONGEARD Laurence 1163931 JUF /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 1m50 R1 671

2 MINE Sandrine 1122815 SEF /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 1m50 R1 671

4 RENAUD Claire 1083103 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 1m45 R3 618

4 ROCHER Carole 811055 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 1m45 R3 618

4 ELARD Amandine 511095 SEF /85 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 1m45 R3 618

7 NEVEUX Jennifer 1033328 CAF /94 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 1m20 D5 357

8 COUTELOT Nathalie 1355573 VEF /65 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 1m10 D7 255

Hauteur / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 1m45 R3 618

2 MARE Lison 248578 SEF /87 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 1m40 R5 565

2 EVRARD Celine 1253468 SEF /76 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 1m40 R5 565

2 ROBINET Louison 463358 JUF /92 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 1m40 R5 565

5 NICAISE Justine 175297 JUF /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 1m30 D3 461

6 MOLAT Lauren 160886 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 1m20 D5 357

7 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 VEF /71 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 1m10 D7 255

Hauteur / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 GOMONT Nicolas 513898 SEM /86 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 1m90 IR3 774

2 MICARD Nicolas 809047 SEM /80 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 1m85 IR4 727

3 BORDUS David 203813 SEM /82 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 1m80 R2 679

4 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 CAM /94 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 1m65 R6 538

5 BECART Kenny 656446 JUM /92 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 1m65 R6 538

6 GELMETTI Maxence 1238395 JUM /93 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 1m65 R6 538

7 MAUD'HUY Thibaut 1009351 CAM /95 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 1m60 D1 492

8 VALENTIN Julien 701025 ESM /90 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 1m30 D7 216

KANDI Sami 203410 SEM /78 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NP

COSTA Judicael 1208823 JUM /93 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA NP

CROWET Pierre 1269456 CAM /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

Hauteur / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 BOIREAU Nicolas 964104 SEM /88 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 1m85 IR4 727

2 DIDIER Quentin 702351 ESM /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 1m80 R2 679

3 VERREAUX Julien 106237 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 1m70 R5 585

4 CHAUDRON Mathieu 1062678 SEM /85 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 1m70 R5 585

5 GILLOT Didier 849015 VEM /59 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 1m50 D3 399

6 WINCKLER Jean-pierre 1162519 CAM /95 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 1m40 D5 307

7 HEBERT Stephane 741874 SEM /77 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 1m30 D7 216

8 MOREIRA PEREIRA Andre 1239900 CAM /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 1m20 D8 126

ERRARD Lucas 1227853 CAM /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NP
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Perche / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 ROTH Anne-sophie 683631 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 3m70 N3 881

2 GUERIN Apolline 1125551 JUF /93 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 2m60 R3 497

3 PETIT Marlene 1150964 CAF /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 2m40 R5 429

4 DEBIEVE Marion 991386 SEF /73 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 2m20 D1 361

5 MOREAU Lison 736059 JUF /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2m00 D3 294

6 DELANDHUY Nathalie 933553 SEF /82 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 1m80 D5 227

7 LOLL Nell 1373593 JUF /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 1m60 D7 160

FOUIN Yasmine 173872 JUF /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA NC

Perche / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 SCHNEIDER Florent 1030412 JUM /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 4m00 R1 678

2 ROSSILLION Julien 554282 ESM /91 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 3m80 R2 623

3 ROTH Charles Emmanue 1182414 ESM /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 3m60 R3 568

3 LENNE Antoine 962641 SEM /84 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 3m60 R3 568

5 CONSTANT Christopher 424486 SEM /87 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 3m40 R5 513

6 LECLERCQ Michel 1047395 VEM /59 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 3m20 D1 458

7 DUFAYARD Michel 762220 VEM /63 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 3m00 D2 404

8 PAJANIANDY Cedric 950019 SEM /82 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 2m60 D4 297

9 XIBERRAS Julien 218013 SEM /81 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 2m20 D6 190

9 GUERIN Michel 434262 VEM /67 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 2m20 D6 190

11 BRUNOIS Jacques 1117530 VEM /66 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2m00 D7 137

12 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 CAM /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 2m00 D7 137

13 COPPEE Antoine 1178857 SEM /88 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 2m00 D7 137

FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA NP

Longueur / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 4m97 (-0.8) R2 730

2 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 4m43 (-1.5) D1 607

3 SAC Emeline 1226919 CAF /94 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 4m38 (-1.3) D1 596

4 FAGNON Victoria 548961 CAF /95 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 4m34 (-0.3) D1 587

5 BLOT Marie-helene 1025688 ESF /90 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 4m32 (-1.6) D1 582

6 LECLER Clemence 634134 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 4m30 (-1.4) D1 578

7 ZIMMER Clara 1366241 JUF /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 4m11 (-1.3) D3 535

8 HODY Pauline 106303 CAF /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 3m94 (-0.8) D4 496

9 COULAUD Estelle 185750 CAF /95 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 3m83 (-1.1) D4 472

10 LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 CAF /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 3m78 (-0.2) D5 460

VILFROY Solene 1203013 CAF /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NC

Longueur / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 OSWALD Alexandra 118374 ESF /91 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 4m43 (-0.1) D1 607

2 SOURD Lauren 1206516 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 4m39 (-1.1) D1 598

3 JACQUINOT Emmanuelle 707085 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 4m20 (-0.4) D2 555

4 CHARLIER Justine 1249152 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 4m09 (-0.1) D3 530

5 CHARLES Leanne 685644 CAF /95 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 3m97 (-1.1) D4 503

6 LARRIERE Sylvie 1348393 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 3m79 (-1.4) D5 463

7 AUBRY Camille 1354095 CAF /95 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 3m44 (+0.0) D6 385

8 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 CAF /94 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 3m41 (-1.0) D6 378

TREGUIER Laeticia 1345711 CAF /95 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA NP
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Longueur / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 6m86 (+1.4) IR1 888

2 ZACARIAS Sebastien 1153516 ESM /91 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 6m13 (+0.6) R2 738

3 CAMAIONI Louis 120843 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 5m83 (+2.1) R5 677

4 VESQUE Yoann 710107 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 5m79 (+1.6) R5 669

5 GUILLEMOT Tristan 716393 JUM /92 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 5m76 (+0.7) R5 663

6 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 5m72 (+2.2) R5 655

7 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 5m68 (+0.3) R5 647

8 CESAR Antoine 1074731 CAM /94 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 5m52 (+2.4) R6 614

9 ANDRE Damien 1343329 CAM /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 5m19 (-0.1) D3 548

10 GUENARD Xavier 1265172 SEM /87 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 4m83 (+1.3) D4 476

11 GOMES Julio 1329370 ESM /89 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 4m48 (+0.3) D6 406

12 SIMON Gauthier 1290139 CAM /94 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 3m76 (+2.0) D8 264

Longueur / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 JANIW Anthony 1002782 JUM /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 6m24 (+0.8) R1 761

2 MAYER Benjamin 633425 SEM /87 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 5m77 (+2.1) R5 665

3 CHAUDRUC Jimmy 1186724 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 5m53 (+1.6) R6 616

4 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 5m49 (-0.1) D1 608

5 MAREE Romain 665566 CAM /95 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 5m34 (+1.6) D2 578

6 PELTIER Clement 658806 CAM /94 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 5m25 (+1.7) D2 560

7 SEGAIS Fabien 1331701 JUM /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 5m03 (+0.9) D3 516

8 COLOMBO Cyril 1342969 SEM /83 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 4m81 (+2.0) D4 472

9 THIERION Jacky 1196117 VEM /63 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 4m07 (+1.4) D7 325

10 COUSIN Maxime 1187356 SEM /80 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 3m92 (+1.2) D8 295

MILET Damien 745130 CAM /94 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA NP

BOUKELMOUN Riad 573322 SEM /84 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

Triple Saut / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 SABRI Monia 802183 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 10m12 (+0.6) R3 671

2 FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 10m00 (+1.7) R3 658

3 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 9m58 (+0.7) R6 611

4 MANCINI Clarisse 543307 CAF /95 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 9m42 (+1.6) R6 594

5 MONIER Celia 695903 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 9m41 (+0.9) R6 592

6 CHABOISON Mathilde 1348736 JUF /92 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 8m58 (+0.4) D4 501

7 VORIERES Margaux 113453 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 8m25 (+0.8) D5 465

8 BEUVIERE Sandra 499729 ESF /90 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 7m79 (+0.3) D6 415

Triple Saut / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 BERGER Margaux 1157148 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 9m58 (+0.4) R6 611

2 DADA Marie-charlotte 568035 ESF /91 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 9m42 (+2.4) R6 594

3 CHERRONNET Roseline 404213 SEF /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 9m00 (+1.0) D2 547

4 RAYCZAKOWSKI Sarah 186205 ESF /91 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 8m56 (+0.4) D4 499

5 CHARPENTIER Gwendoline 1373784 JUF /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 8m24 (+1.1) D5 464

Triple Saut / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 JOUVENET Edouard 1180233 ESM /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 12m80 (+1.0) R2 703

2 HU Maxime 1022882 CAM /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 12m22 (+0.6) R4 643

3 CHRISTIANY Alexis 549862 ESM /91 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 12m02 (+0.4) R4 622

4 LESDANON Victor 808964 CAM /95 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 11m29 (+0.3) D1 547

5 RICHARD Emeric 183838 JUM /92 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 11m11 (+0.5) D1 528

6 DOUILLARD Bernard 710941 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 10m24 (+0.7) D4 440

7 NEVEUX Mickael 1030492 ESM /90 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 10m18 (+0.0) D5 434

8 BAUDOIN Romain 1140958 ESM /91 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 9m80 (+0.5) D6 395

MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 CAM /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA NP

LAMARLE Nicolas 399349 CAM /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NC
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Triple Saut / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 DADA Corentin 568049 CAM /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 12m38 (+1.5) R3 659

2 PAULET Anthony 1170623 ESM /90 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 11m50 (+0.6) R6 568

3 JAOUEN Judicael 1344508 CAM /95 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 10m67 (+0.2) D3 484

4 CADOT Alexandre 933692 SEM /80 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 10m44 (+0.3) D4 460

5 RENNESSON Cedric 171576 JUM /92 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 10m29 (+1.1) D4 445

6 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 ESM /90 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 10m10 (+0.5) D5 426

7 SEGARD Valentin 644515 CAM /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 9m32 (+0.3) D7 347

SCHULTHESS Martin 749367 JUM /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA NP

BILLY Dylan 117171 CAM /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NC

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 MINET Coralie 134448 JUF /92 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 8m98 R4 478

2 GOBANCE Lucie 859196 SEF /83 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 8m73 R5 463

3 SOUANE Tida 742759 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 8m45 R5 445

4 SAINT-MARC Jessie 160900 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 8m40 R5 442

5 ROLAND Justine 1269470 CAF /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 7m62 D1 394

6 AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 7m06 D3 360

7 LOUIS Martine 1266737 VEF /65 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 5m71 D6 277

8 MARTINS Alix 1121325 ESF /90 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 5m51 D7 265

9 PIRET Nathalie 1218255 VEF /67 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 5m39 D7 258

10 BAUDE Emilie 707227 SEF /84 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 4m28 D8 190

11 MEYER Marie-aud 641212 VEF /65 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 4m01 D8 173

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 DETOUCHE Manon 805134 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 8m38 R6 441

2 ROCHER Carole 811055 ESF /91 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 7m47 D2 385

3 VILFROY Solene 1203013 CAF /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 6m43 D4 321

4 BOURGEOIS Lea 186598 CAF /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 6m40 D4 319

5 DERVIN Traicie 790423 CAF /94 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 6m37 D5 318

6 GAY Mathilde 1018719 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 5m95 D6 292

7 GRILLET-AUBERT Fabienne 1356953 SEF /79 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 5m67 D6 275

8 WUIBLET-BRIARD Pauline 791948 SEF /82 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 5m51 D7 265

9 MARSEILLE Delphine 1084483 SEF /76 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 4m92 D8 229

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 SCANDELLA Gerald 1279403 VEM /69 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 13m91 IR1 755

2 VESQUE Yoann 710107 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 12m01 R1 641

3 BALME Jean-charles 936812 SEM /81 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 11m75 R2 626

4 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 11m70 R2 623

5 MONTREUIL Thierry 985764 VEM /69 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 11m13 R3 589

6 ROSSIGNON Christian 1370866 SEM /74 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 10m94 R4 578

7 RICHY Loic 1106217 SEM /78 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 8m89 D1 456

8 MAROTEAUX Pascal 1001078 VEM /64 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 8m69 D1 444

9 OREGGIA Stephane 1024399 SEM /85 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 8m59 D2 438

10 ALEXANDRE Jose 1294671 VEM /66 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 7m64 D4 382

11 LEFEVRE Christophe 1110533 SEM /84 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 7m08 D5 349

DEMOULIN Christophe 808868 SEM /84 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NP

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 SURDEAU Alois 398287 CAM /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 9m38 R6 485

2 GUYOT Fabrice 474472 VEM /70 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 9m38 R6 485

3 CAMAIONI Julien 189028 JUM /93 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 9m37 R6 485

4 FLEREAU Patrice 998461 SEM /77 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 8m92 D1 458

5 CHANNAOUI Farid 189814 ESM /91 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 8m69 D1 444

6 LAURENT Stephane 635505 VEM /59 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 8m19 D3 415

7 VIAND Vincent 1002775 SEM /78 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 7m91 D3 398

8 HEMARD Francois 425519 VEM /59 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 7m35 D5 365

9 LECLERCQ Michel 1047395 VEM /59 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 7m23 D5 358

10 CURE Christian 933746 VEM /57 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 7m14 D5 352

11 MASSON Corentin 1101194 CAM /94 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 6m92 D6 339

12 MARTINS Manuel 1123946 VEM /63 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 6m10 D8 291

dimanche 8 mai 2011 22h5010 / 13



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 mai 2011

INTERCLUBS 1 tour N2 N3

087686

DAC + LCAA

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 VEF /71 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 37m39 IR2 619

2 DE SOUSA CARVALHO Vanessa 677112 SEF /88 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 33m23 R1 542

3 EVRARD Celine 1253468 SEF /76 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 25m12 D1 392

4 CHATRY Sophie 524977 SEF /87 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 24m40 D2 379

5 PHILIPPOT-NOLLEVAUX Marie- 181795 SEF /77 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 23m78 D2 367

6 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 23m23 D2 357

7 DEBIEVE Marion 991386 SEF /73 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 17m39 D5 250

8 AUBRIOT Emilie 718904 ESF /90 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 12m95 D8 169

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 COUTELOT Nathalie 1355573 VEF /65 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 32m94 R1 536

2 QUENTIN Evelyne 116667 VEF /52 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 24m34 D2 378

3 WALLENDORFF Sabrina 197359 CAF /95 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 22m66 D3 347

4 SZEWCZYK Sophie 394259 VEF /67 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 19m61 D4 291

5 BEGEL Myriam 680842 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 16m72 D6 238

6 MEYER Floriane 188324 CAF /95 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 14m06 D7 189

7 DUGRAVOT Aloise 1331713 JUF /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 11m55 D8 143

8 CRISTOPHE Lea 1116135 ESF /91 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 11m16 D8 136

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PATAT Hugues 211267 VEM /67 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 37m09 R1 620

2 GUERIN Michel 434262 VEM /67 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 31m97 R5 524

3 LANTSOGHT Aurelien 614828 ESM /89 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 31m41 R5 514

4 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 CAM /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 26m36 D2 420

5 DARWICHE Remy 116679 JUM /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 25m48 D2 403

6 DUFAYARD Michel 762220 VEM /63 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 24m12 D3 378

7 MAMER Patrick 1216409 VEM /57 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 18m08 D6 266

8 JACQUES David 512322 SEM /72 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 16m71 D7 241

9 CARDES Thierry 1139341 VEM /67 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 15m38 D7 216

10 LOPES Pascal 587056 VEM /57 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 13m89 D8 188

11 PELLOT Louis 195483 SEM /73 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 10m77 D8 131

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 BECK Fabrice 1372511 VEM /71 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 37m71 R1 631

2 HEBERT Stephane 741874 SEM /77 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 36m90 R1 616

3 BOIREAU Nicolas 964104 SEM /88 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 26m61 D2 424

4 AUBRY Marc 654024 VEM /69 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 23m03 D3 358

5 NEVEUX Cedric 1269307 SEM /81 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 22m35 D4 345

6 GREGOIRE Gontran 424774 SEM /72 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 21m87 D4 336

7 ROZE Richard 402894 VEM /71 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 19m95 D5 301

8 MALLET Stephane 1040235 VEM /69 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 17m73 D6 259

9 GAUVIN Franck 1294649 SEM /77 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 13m08 D8 173

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 DUPUIS Manon 674339 JUF /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 40m39 R1 625

2 LOPES Christa 555453 SEF /87 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 37m34 R2 572

3 GUNDALL Karine 117317 CAF /94 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 32m31 R5 485

4 LAURENT Lucie 554398 CAF /94 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 31m29 R5 467

5 AIME Mylene 1192915 ESF /89 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 22m80 D4 321

6 VANNET Emeline 1046367 CAF /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 22m20 D4 311

7 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 CAF /94 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 20m87 D5 288

8 CASOLA Kim 399769 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 14m69 D7 182

9 LAVIGNE Julie 1348722 JUF /93 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 13m07 D8 154

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 BOIREAU Sarah 964105 SEF /88 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 33m38 R4 503

2 BRIGANDET Gaelle 1184131 SEF /85 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 27m47 D1 401

3 COQUILLARD Sophie 1305422 SEF /74 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 20m64 D5 284

4 TAUREL Justine 361496 SEF /86 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 18m45 D6 246

5 CHOBRIAT Elise 133821 ESF /89 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 16m54 D7 214

6 MORGEON Vanessa 124427 SEF /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 13m48 D8 161
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Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 SEM /72 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 37m79 R4 517

2 COQUILLARD Benoit 244773 SEM /84 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 33m76 R6 454

3 HEDOIN Christophe 1316591 VEM /69 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 31m70 D1 423

4 PIRET Philippe 1123796 VEM /65 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 30m40 D2 402

5 ARCHIMEDE Noel 653347 SEM /83 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 26m30 D4 339

6 KECHOUT Amar 137998 VEM /65 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 24m83 D5 316

7 BOURGEOIS Guillaume 661595 SEM /84 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 23m18 D5 290

8 CATTEZ Florian 1214742 JUM /92 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 21m25 D6 261

9 LE DENTU Jean-noel 386933 SEM /72 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 18m55 D7 219

10 CHERFA Christophe 703991 VEM /68 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 15m48 D8 172

11 LESAGE Jean-luc 414104 VEM /54 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 11m15 D8 105

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 SOROGE Virgil 1124012 CAM /95 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 29m17 D2 383

2 BURNET Loic 250146 SEM /75 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 26m00 D4 334

3 LUBIN Patrick 881739 VEM /52 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 24m38 D5 309

4 CHARLIER William 257158 VEM /68 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 20m97 D7 256

5 GOBIN Loic 1267642 SEM /77 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 15m43 D8 171

6 FICHET Thibaud 349399 SEM /86 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 13m01 D8 133

7 PERIGNON Hubert 499123 VEM /71 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 11m68 D8 113

8 WEBER Richard 211560 VEM /52 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 11m48 D8 110

LESIEUR Romain 195834 SEM /88 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA NP

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 ROTH Aurelie 707712 SEF /86 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 36m33 IR2 606

2 CHERRONNET Roseline 404213 SEF /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 28m96 R4 469

3 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 28m64 R4 463

4 MANCINI Clarisse 543307 CAF /95 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 27m05 R5 434

5 CLERIN Aline 828791 SEF /80 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 17m38 D5 255

6 RICHARD Coralie 485129 SEF /84 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 17m23 D5 252

7 DHALLENNE Marine 716523 JUF /93 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 16m46 D6 238

8 HEMARD Celia 177608 CAF /94 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 15m42 D6 219

9 PETIT Marlene 1150964 CAF /94 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 15m39 D6 218

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 CHARPENTIER Gwendoline 1373784 JUF /93 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 21m37 D3 329

2 GAILLET Aurelie 801930 SEF /88 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 20m78 D4 318

3 CHABOISON Mathilde 1348736 JUF /92 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 19m12 D4 287

4 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 CAF /95 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 18m50 D5 276

5 FERRIER Aude 184068 SEF /77 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16m74 D6 243

6 CHARLIER Justine 119399 JUF /93 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 15m78 D6 226

7 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 CAF /95 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 13m70 D7 187

8 ROUCHE Armelle 1275747 SEF /78 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 10m85 D8 135

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 NOEL Charles 493139 SEM /87 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 46m19 R2 584

2 GOMONT Nicolas 513898 SEM /86 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 44m84 R3 564

3 AISSAOUI Farid 642797 SEM /74 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 44m74 R3 563

4 BAUDOIN Romain 1140958 ESM /91 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 37m86 R6 465

5 RICHARD Yann 183836 CAM /94 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 37m81 R6 465

6 GOMES Julio 1329370 ESM /89 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 32m92 D3 395

7 CHEPANSQUI Stephane 1064690 SEM /72 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 28m62 D5 335

8 VOILLEMIER Thibaud 266708 SEM /88 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 28m10 D5 327

9 GRONDIN Alexandre 619823 JUM /93 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 27m27 D5 315

10 GRIBOUT Jean-philippe 1079485 VEM /70 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 26m34 D5 302

11 FUSIL Eric 1187117 SEM /75 K Asptt Charleville   N3 08 CHA 17m89 D8 183
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Javelot (800 G) / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 SIRET Kevin 1293001 JUM /93 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 36m01 D1 439

2 FLOTTE Reynald 877848 SEM /78 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 34m68 D2 420

3 FESSON Fabien 184171 SEM /87 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 30m02 D4 354

4 GOMES Jose 1329368 SEM /86 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA 28m95 D5 339

5 LAMBERT Quentin 1069528 JUM /92 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 26m65 D5 307

6 NAUTREZ Sebastien 562179 SEM /75 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 25m89 D6 296

7 LASSON Sebastien 1142400 SEM /76 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 25m38 D6 289

8 DESMOINEAUX Pierrick 557007 SEM /87 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 24m77 D6 280

9 ZIDANE Azis 349840 VEM /67 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 18m06 D8 186

10 CREQUY Christophe 1097891 VEM /71 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 12m90 D8 113

3 000m  Marche / SEF (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 BEGEL Myriam 680842 CAF /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 15'56''24 IR1 829

2 VERREAUX Marine 106225 ESF /91 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16'01''39 IR2 821

3 MARSILLE Sonia 534789 SEF /72 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 16'26''59 IR2 784

4 SOBACO Romane 151171 CAF /95 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 16'45''51 IR3 757

5 SZEWCZYK Sophie 394259 VEF /67 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 17'17''53 IR4 712

6 CHOBRIAT Elise 133821 ESF /89 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 18'22''84 R4 625

7 MARTEL Catherine 567476 VEF /59 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 19'01''78 R6 576

8 FRANCOIS Emilie 366016 SEF /83 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 19'15''53 R6 559

9 CAVROIS Marie-astrid 1079220 JUF /93 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 19'36''24 D1 534

10 LUBIN Denise 881738 VEF /55 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 20'28''11 D2 474

11 GUNDALL Anais 708975 JUF /92 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 21'37''54 D4 399

12 LOUIS Martine 1266737 VEF /65 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 22'05''63 D5 371

13 BOIREAU Sarah 964105 SEF /88 A Dac Reims   N2 51 CHA 22'21''62 D5 355

14 LEFEBVRE Marine 1345932 ESF /89 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 22'44''16 D5 334

15 GAY Mathilde 1018719 CAF /94 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 23'57''16 D6 268

5 000m  Marche / SEM (08/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 DAUCHY Louis 535618 CAM /94 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 23'33''29 IR2 895

2 HADULA Ludovic 188643 SEM /87 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 25'15''04 IR4 809

3 LEFEVRE Christophe 1110533 SEM /84 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 25'59''43 R1 772

4 PERIGNON Hubert 499123 VEM /71 C Givet-revin Ac *  1  N2 08 CHA 26'13''95 R2 761

5 FODER Bruce 782751 SEM /75 G Efs Reims A. *   2    N3 51 CHA 27'36''11 R5 696

6 GUETAT Gerard 1350207 VEM /62 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 27'41''27 R5 692

7 BERTIN Antoine 1007693 CAM /95 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 28'26''54 R6 658

8 WEBER Richard 211560 VEM /52 B Co Champagne Aa  *  N2 51 CHA 28'27''05 R6 657

9 DJANTI Abbes 248002 VEM /61 E Athle 52 *   N3 52 CHA 29'17''39 D1 620

10 CHARLIER William 257158 VEM /68 F Charleville Mezieres Athleti 08 CHA 32'39''67 D4 482

11 MULLIEZ Bernard 985575 VEM /45 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 33'01''16 D5 468

12 MALLET Stephane 1040235 VEM /69 L Rethel Courir    N3 08 CHA 34'25''47 D6 417

13 BILLY Dylan 117171 CAM /95 I Givet-revin Ac *  2  N3 08 CHA 35'53''78 D7 366

14 MATHIEU Sylvain 1293141 VEM /53 D Troyes Omnisports *   N3 10 CHA 36'54''82 D8 333

15 LOUIS Pascal 1100285 VEM /69 J Ca Sedan    N3 08 CHA 36'57''08 D8 331

SCHULLER Dominique 1292510 VEM /67 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA DQ

COSTA Valentin 719188 VEM /66 H Rc Epernay   N3 51 CHA DQ
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